Student Advisory
Council Members

Council Chair:
Seth Morken
Junior
Construction Engineering

Assistant Chair:
Erik Diederich

Construction Management

Secretary:
Bryan Silvers
Junior
Construction Engineering

Seth.Morken@my.ndsu.edu Erik.B.Diederich@my.ndsu.edu Bryan.Silvers@my.ndsu.edu

Council Members:

Jeff Jackson
Senior; Construction Management
Jeffrey.Jackson@my.ndsu.edu

Tyler Schultz
Senior; Construction Management
Tyler.Schultz.3@my.ndsu.edu

Lucas Judd
Senior; Construction Management
Lucas.Judd@my.ndsu.edu

Dustin Lemke
Senior; Construction Management
Dustin.Lemke.3@my.ndsu.edu

Shane Hillen
Junior; Construction Management
shane.allen.hillen@my.ndsu.edu

Jordan Gleason
Junior; Construction Management
Jordan.K.Gleason@my.ndsu.edu

Noah Schmidt
Junior; Construction Engineering
Noah.Schmidt@my.ndsu.edu

Derek Dame
Senior; Construction Management
Derek.Dame.2@my.ndsu.edu

Sam Caven
Senior; Construction Management
Samuel.Caven@my.ndsu.edu




